


Date Day Opponent Location Time
Nov. 3 Tuesday SHORTER (Exhibition) Atlanta, Ga. 7 p.m.
Nov. 12 Thursday at NC State (Glenn Wilkes Classic) Raleigh, N.C. 7 p.m.
Nov. 17 Tuesday CARVER BIBLE COLLEGE Atlanta, Ga. 7 p.m.
Glenn Wilkes Classic, Daytona Beach, Fla.
Nov. 20 Friday Drake Daytona Beach, Fla. 1:15 p.m.
Nov. 21 Saturday Howard Daytona Beach, Fla. 11 a.m.
Nov. 22 Sunday IUPUI Daytona Beach, Fla. 1:15 p.m.
South Alabama Thanksgiving Tournament, Mobile, Ala.
Nov. 25 Wednesday Utah Valley Mobile, Ala. 6 p.m.
Nov. 26 Thursday South Alabama/Alcorn State Mobile, Ala. 3/5 p.m.
Nov. 30 Monday JACKSONVILLE Atlanta, Ga. 7 p.m.
Dec. 5 Saturday at James Madison * Harrisonburg, Va. (TV) 2 p.m.
Dec. 13 Sunday at Florida A&M  Tallahassee, Fla. TBA
Dec. 15 Tuesday at Florida State  Tallahassee, Fla.  (TV) 7 p.m.
Dec. 19 Saturday EASTERN MICHIGAN  Atlanta, Ga. 4 p.m.
Dec. 22 Tuesday GEORGIA SOUTHERN  Atlanta, Ga. 7 p.m.
Jan. 2 Saturday TOWSON * Atlanta, Ga. 6 p.m.
Jan. 4 Monday DREXEL * Atlanta, Ga. 7 p.m.
Jan. 6 Wednesday at UNC Wilmington * Wilmington, N.C. 7 p.m.
Jan. 9 Saturday NORTHEASTERN * Atlanta, Ga. (TV) 12 p.m.
Jan. 13 Wednesday at George Mason * Fairfax, Va. TBA
Jan. 16 Saturday VCU * Atlanta, Ga. 6 p.m.
Jan. 20 Wednesday UNC WILMINGTON * Atlanta, Ga. 7 p.m.
Jan. 23 Saturday at Delaware * Newark, Del. 2 p.m.
Jan. 28 Thursday at Old Dominion * Norfolk, Va. (TV) 7 p.m.
Jan. 30 Saturday at VCU * Richmond, Va. TBA
Feb. 3 Wednesday GEORGE MASON * Atlanta, Ga. 7 p.m.
Feb. 6 Saturday WILLIAM & MARY * Atlanta, Ga. 6 p.m.
Feb. 10 Wednesday at Northeastern * Boston, Mass. TBA
Feb. 13 Saturday at Towson * Towson, Md. 4 p.m.
Feb. 16 Tuesday JAMES MADISON * Atlanta, Ga. 7 p.m.
Feb. 20 Saturday BRACKETBUSTERS (Home) Atlanta, Ga. TBA
Feb. 23 Tuesday OLD DOMINION * Atlanta, Ga. (TV) 7 p.m.
Feb. 27 Saturday at Hofstra * Hempstead, N.Y. TBA
Mar. 5-8 Fri-Mon CAA Championships Richmond, Va. TBA

Times & Dates Subject to Change. All Times Eastern. Home Games at Georgia State Sports Arena . * CAA Game






